Calendar Year 2002 and Water Year 2003 (thru Nov) Precipitation for New Mexico

Location

Northwest Plateau
AZTEC RUINS N/M
FENCE LAKE
FRUITLAND 2E
GALLUP FAA APRT
LINDRITH 2SE
NAVAJO DAM
Northern Mountains
ALCALDE
CANJILON R/S
CERRO

CHAMA

CIMARRON 4SW
GHOST RANCH
JEMEZ SPRINGS
JOHNSON RANCH
LAS VEGAS FAA APRT
LOS ALAMOS
RATON KRTN

RED RIVER

SANTA FE 2

WOLF CANYON
Northeastern Plains
CLAYTON APRT
CLOVIS

CONCHAS DAM
MOSQUERO 1NE
PORTALES
TUCUMCARI 4NE

Southwestern Mountains

FORT BAYARD

GILA HOT SPRINGS
GRANTS APRT
QUEMADO ESTATES
RESERVE R/S
Central Valley

ABQ WSFO APRT
BOSQUE DEL APACHE
LOS LUNAS 3SSW
SOCORRO

Central Highlands
CAPITAN
CLOUDCROFT
ESTANCIA
MOUNTAINAIR R/S
RUIDOSO 2NNE

National Weather Service Albuquerque, NM

2002 (Jan - Nov)

Obs Normal %Normal
7.00 9.09 77%
12.74 13.28 96%
5.62 6.74 83%
9.72 10.85 90%
13.10 13.49 97%
8.36 12.24 68%
9.49 9.64 98%
13.35 14.53 92%
9.67 12.22 79%
14.79 19.20 77%
M M M
7.92 11.02 72%
11.76 16.36 72%
8.84 10.70 83%
9.70 16.15 60%
10.88 17.46 62%
11.46 16.83 68%
17.37 19.39 90%
9.58 13.73 70%
15.19 21.39 71%
9.91 15.13 65%
15.30 17.28 89%
15.05 13.62 110%
12.61 16.08 78%
15.31 16.13 95%
14.66 15.39 95%
14.47 14.65 99%
11.41 14.90 77%
8.83 9.95 89%
15.36 13.04 118%
13.68 14.44 95%
6.03 8.05 75%
7.69 8.14 94%
7.32 8.50 86%
9.82 9.01 109%
14.37 15.42 93%
23.88 23.40 102%
7.78 11.87 66%
10.33 13.33 7%
15.29 20.22 76%

Water Year 2003 (Oct - Nov 02)

Obs Normal % Normal
2.71 1.80 151%
2.28 2.28 100%
1.73 1.38 125%
1.47 2.04 72%
2.55 2.34 109%
3.00 243 123%
2.35 1.71 137%
2.91 2.27 128%
2.10 1.83 115%
5.16 3.04 170%
M M M
2.13 1.63 131%
2.59 2.53 102%
2.00 1.77 113%
1.45 1.79 81%
3.00 2.37 127%
1.92 1.52 126%
2.72 2.69 101%
213 2.29 93%
4.54 3.43 132%
1.52 1.59 96%
3.32 2.29 145%
2.40 1.56 154%
1.92 1.70 113%
3.28 1.93 170%
2.69 1.92 140%
2.02 2.01 100%
0.79 2.53 31%
1.86 1.71 109%
2.47 1.63 152%
2.20 2.79 79%
1.03 1.29 80%
0.92 1.36 68%
1.36 1.55 88%
1.28 1.42 90%
2.41 1.51 160%
4.24 2.69 158%
1.52 1.68 90%
1.33 1.81 73%
2.01 2.39 84%

SID
AZT
FCK

FRT
GUP
LDR
BLN

ALC
CJL
CRR
CHM
CPS
AlQ
JEM
CcuB
LVS
LOA
RTO
RED
STF
CUA

CAO
CLV
CNC
MSQ
POR
TUC

FTB
GHS
GNT
QME
RES

ABQ
SAA
LLU
SCR

CAP
CLD
EST
MTN
RUP



Southeastern Plains
ARTESIA 6S
CARLSBAD

FORT SUMNER
ROSWELL CLIMATE
SANTA ROSA
TATUM

Southern Desert
ANIMAS

DEMING

FAYWOOD

STATE U LAS CRUCES
TRUTH OR CONSEQ
TULAROSA

Climate Division
Northwest Plateau
Northern Mountains
Northeastern Plains
Southwestern Mountains
Central Valley

Central Highlands
Southeastern Plains
Southern Desert

All Divisions

12.35
11.30
14.79
12.98
12.00
14.79

6.89
6.64
10.17
6.06
4.77
8.77

2002 (Jan - Nov)
% Nrml

11.29
11.94
13.87
12.38
13.59
15.44

10.01
8.51
10.95
8.59
10.83
9.13

86%
7%
88%
95%
92%
85%
100%
75%

86%

109%
95%
107%
105%
88%
96%

69%
78%
93%
71%
44%
96%

Divisional Averages

2.54
2.55
1.58
2.21
2.60
2.14

2.32
2.20
1.04
1.09
1.26
1.92

Water Year 2003 (Oct - Nov 02)
% Nrml

1.61
1.83
1.96
1.74
1.70
2.04

1.55
1.23
1.81
1.34
2.07
1.39

112%
123%
138%

88%

82%
114%
125%
105%

115%

158%
139%

81%
127%
153%
105%

150%
179%
57%
81%
61%
138%

ART
CWP
FSM
ROwW
SNR
TAT

ANM
DEM
FAY
STC
TRC
TLR





